
Sanctuaty Barrel Races on November 26, 2022

class rider_name horse_name place score purse

PeeWee 100% Payback , SaturdayRyder Johns SR MISS SIX WAR1D - 1st 16.657 $36.00

PeeWee 100% Payback , SaturdayChancy Jo Akins Chubbs 1D - 2nd 20.497 $32.00

PeeWee 100% Payback , SaturdayHaven Russell Easy 1D - 3rd 23.976 $23.00

PeeWee 100% Payback , SaturdayHaven Russell Taxi 1D - 4th 24.407

PeeWee 100% Payback , SaturdayHazel Johnson Froto 1D - 5th 40.558

PeeWee 100% Payback , SaturdayMccall Foster The Fancy Frenchman1D - 6th 62

Open Futurity 2D $250 added 90% payback (Open to 2022 and 2023 horses) Futurity, SaturdaySkye Miller TLS Dat Guys Dry1D - 1st 15.627 $263.00

Open Futurity 2D $250 added 90% payback (Open to 2022 and 2023 horses) Futurity, SaturdayKelsie Miller DMR Famous PG1D - 2nd 16.039 $202.00

Open Futurity 2D $250 added 90% payback (Open to 2022 and 2023 horses) Futurity, SaturdayJessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys1D - 3rd 16.098 $147.00

Open Futurity 2D $250 added 90% payback (Open to 2022 and 2023 horses) Futurity, SaturdayEllie Walker Imaguysfrenchlioness1D - 4th 16.151

Open Futurity 2D $250 added 90% payback (Open to 2022 and 2023 horses) Futurity, SaturdayZarek McPhersonHAY FIRST FRENCH1D - 5th 16.375

Open Futurity 2D $250 added 90% payback (Open to 2022 and 2023 horses) Futurity, SaturdaySkye Miller Bet Me At Midnight1D - 6th 16.488

Open Futurity 2D $250 added 90% payback (Open to 2022 and 2023 horses) Futurity, SaturdayBekkie BowermanKC Chargin To Fame1D - 7th 16.548

Open Futurity 2D $250 added 90% payback (Open to 2022 and 2023 horses) Futurity, SaturdayGaran Buller FLF Fame Luck N Coin1D - 8th 16.556

Open Futurity 2D $250 added 90% payback (Open to 2022 and 2023 horses) Futurity, SaturdayKennedy BucknerChip 1D - 9th 16.611

Open Futurity 2D $250 added 90% payback (Open to 2022 and 2023 horses) Futurity, SaturdayKennedy BucknerKid 2D - 1st 17.124 $231.00

Open Futurity 2D $250 added 90% payback (Open to 2022 and 2023 horses) Futurity, SaturdayBekkie BowermanFury Of The Corona2D - 2nd 19.737 $177.00



Newbie Futurity 2D $100 added 100% payback (Open to 2023 horses only) Futurity, SaturdaySkye Miller TLS Dat Guys Dry1D - 1st 15.627 $167.00

Newbie Futurity 2D $100 added 100% payback (Open to 2023 horses only) Futurity, SaturdayKelsie Miller DMR Famous PG1D - 2nd 16.039 $128.00

Newbie Futurity 2D $100 added 100% payback (Open to 2023 horses only) Futurity, SaturdayZarek McPhersonHAY FIRST FRENCH1D - 3rd 16.375 $93.00

Newbie Futurity 2D $100 added 100% payback (Open to 2023 horses only) Futurity, SaturdaySkye Miller Bet Me At Midnight1D - 4th 16.488

Newbie Futurity 2D $100 added 100% payback (Open to 2023 horses only) Futurity, SaturdayBekkie BowermanKC Chargin To Fame1D - 5th 16.548

Newbie Futurity 2D $100 added 100% payback (Open to 2023 horses only) Futurity, SaturdayKennedy BucknerChip 1D - 6th 16.611

Newbie Futurity 2D $100 added 100% payback (Open to 2023 horses only) Futurity, SaturdayCamie Johnston SC Haymaker Judge2D - 1st 17.034 $112.00

Newbie Futurity 2D $100 added 100% payback (Open to 2023 horses only) Futurity, SaturdayKennedy BucknerKid 2D - 2nd 17.124 $86.00

Newbie Futurity 2D $100 added 100% payback (Open to 2023 horses only) Futurity, SaturdayKayde Akins Yo Pushbuttonfame2D - 3rd 17.839 $62.00

Newbie Futurity 2D $100 added 100% payback (Open to 2023 horses only) Futurity, SaturdayLori Lester SweeptheNation 2D - 4th 19.526

Newbie Futurity 2D $100 added 100% payback (Open to 2023 horses only) Futurity, SaturdayBekkie BowermanFury Of The Corona2D - 5th 19.737

Derby 2D $250 added 90% payback  , SaturdayLori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 1st 15.968 $234.00

Derby 2D $250 added 90% payback  , SaturdayKristyn Kellogg MB Betty Blanton2D - 1st 18.165 $156.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdaySkye Miller TLS Dat Guys Dry1D - 1st 15.627 $374.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayAdriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 1D - 2nd 15.628 $319.00



WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayKennedy BucknerGoose 1D - 3rd 15.67 $249.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayTammy Ivins Sure Goes Down Easy1D - 4th 15.79 $194.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayCheyenne WestwoodScotchs Blue Label1D - 5th 15.835 $139.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayMichele Jordan Docs drifting lady1D - 6th 15.884 $111.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayChristine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson1D - 7th 15.891

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayCarla Bridges Absolute Peppa 1D - 8th 15.961

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayLori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 9th 15.968

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdaySummer SchaffranBR Big Red Dog 1D - 10th 16.02

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayEmily Fitch Ima a flashy Nick Bar1D - 11th 16.031

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayKelsie Miller DMR Famous PG1D - 12th 16.039

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayAdriene Steffen Desperado 1D - 12th 16.039

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayLeslie Penhollow Sniper 1D - 14th 16.046

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayTamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel1D - 15th 16.094

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayJessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys1D - 16th 16.098

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayEllie Walker Imaguysfrenchlioness2D - 1st 16.151 $337.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayTonya RosebrookBreezy 2D - 2nd 16.191 $287.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayTayler Jo ShermanShine and Dash 2D - 3rd 16.225 $224.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayRachelle Smith-MoseRil Cash Queen (Minion)2D - 4th 16.235 $175.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayTessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement2D - 5th 16.262 $125.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayGabriella Flegal Bar C Pistol 2D - 6th 16.265 $100.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayGracie GarthwaiteJane 2D - 7th 16.372

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayPatricia Freeman-MartinDashing Millie McCoy2D - 8th 16.382



WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayTasha johns JDs Famous Look2D - 9th 16.417

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayLeslie Penhollow Jasmine 2D - 10th 16.433

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdaySummer SchaffranBR Dancin Merada2D - 11th 16.439

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdaySkye Miller Bet Me At Midnight2D - 12th 16.488

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayApril Courtney Dashin Colonel 2D - 13th 16.5

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayShalene Kellogg Jump For The Top2D - 14th 16.54

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayBekkie BowermanKC Chargin To Fame2D - 15th 16.548

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayGaran Buller FLF Fame Luck N Coin2D - 16th 16.556

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayLandyn Bafford Judges Silver Bullet3D - 1st 16.647 $287.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayChristy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K33D - 2nd 16.664 $244.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayCheyenne WestwoodJess Rockin My Socks3D - 3rd 16.711 $191.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayTonya RosebrookScoot 3D - 4th 16.737 $149.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayTyler Wallace TNT Locked N Loaded3D - 5th 16.755 $106.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayCarla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass3D - 6th 16.756 $85.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayCarlee Cooley Jacks Blue Eyed Girl3D - 7th 16.758

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayTammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy3D - 8th 16.85

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayPatricia Freeman-MartinCoco Cardoza 3D - 9th 16.87

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayKaren Mitchell Hondo 3D - 10th 16.945

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayCamie Johnston SC Haymaker Judge3D - 11th 17.034

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayApril Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets4D - 1st 17.171 $249.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayLiz Russell Striking The Match4D - 2nd 17.175 $213.00



WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayCassidy Randall Joe Smudge 4D - 3rd 17.29 $166.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayTina Howell Peppys First Corona4D - 4th 17.346 $129.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayNicolle  Johnson Britt 4D - 5th 17.499 $92.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayKessa Larson Miss Quixote Quil4D - 6th 17.856 $74.00

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayBekkie BowermanFury Of The Corona4D - 7th 19.737

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayRuth Broadhurst Ticket 4D - 8th 25.388

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdaySkye Miller DMR Im Kinda Special 920.146 No Time

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayJamie Sutter Starz Decoy 920.276 No Time

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdaySkye Miller Judge Robin Hood 920.836 No Time

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayEmily Hampton Bunnys Jet N Tivio 921.182 No Time

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayAngela Gordon Frank Fretland 921.419 No Time

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayAngela Gordon Wheelers Cady Doll 921.617 No Time

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayRyann Bafford Dat Cash Baby 922.030 No Time

WCBRA 4D $500 Added Money Race 75% payback , SaturdayTaylor Selby Whiffleberry Slim 938.953 No Time

Youth  17 & under - 75% Payback , SaturdayAdriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 1D - 1st 15.628 $95.00

Youth  17 & under - 75% Payback , SaturdaySummer SchaffranBR Big Red Dog 1D - 2nd 16.02

Youth  17 & under - 75% Payback , SaturdayEmily Fitch Ima a flashy Nick Bar1D - 3rd 16.031

Youth  17 & under - 75% Payback , SaturdayAdriene Steffen Desperado 1D - 4th 16.039

Youth  17 & under - 75% Payback , SaturdayTayler Jo ShermanShine and Dash 2D - 1st 16.225 $85.00

Youth  17 & under - 75% Payback , SaturdayGabriella Flegal Bar C Pistol 2D - 2nd 16.265



Youth  17 & under - 75% Payback , SaturdaySummer SchaffranBR Dancin Merada2D - 3rd 16.439

Youth  17 & under - 75% Payback , SaturdayLandyn Bafford Judges Silver Bullet3D - 1st 16.647 $72.00

Youth  17 & under - 75% Payback , SaturdayTyler Wallace TNT Locked N Loaded3D - 2nd 16.755

Youth  17 & under - 75% Payback , SaturdayCarlee Cooley SMR Pawnee Falcom3D - 3rd 17.08

Youth  17 & under - 75% Payback , SaturdayTiersa McphersonChexy 4D - 1st 17.737 $63.00

Youth  17 & under - 75% Payback , SaturdayKessa Larson Miss Quixote Quil4D - 2nd 17.856

Inbetweeners 18-44 - 75% Payback , SaturdayJessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys1D - 1st 16.098 $53.00

Inbetweeners 18-44 - 75% Payback , SaturdayGaran Buller FLF Fame Luck N Coin1D - 2nd 16.556

Senior 45+ - 75% Payback , SaturdayLori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 1st 15.968 $79.00

Senior 45+ - 75% Payback , SaturdayLeslie Penhollow Sniper 1D - 2nd 16.046

Senior 45+ - 75% Payback , SaturdayLeslie Penhollow Jasmine 1D - 3rd 16.433

Senior 45+ - 75% Payback , SaturdayKaren Mitchell Hondo 4D - 1st 17.552 $52.00

Senior 45+ - 75% Payback , SaturdayRuth Broadhurst Ticket 4D - 2nd 25.388

PeeWee 100% Payback 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayRyder Johns SR MISS SIX WAR1D - 1st 16.657 $24.00

PeeWee 100% Payback 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayChancy Jo Akins Chubbs 1D - 2nd 20.497 $21.00



PeeWee 100% Payback 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayHaven Russell Easy 1D - 3rd 23.976 $15.00

PeeWee 100% Payback 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayHaven Russell Taxi 1D - 4th 24.407

Open Futurity 2D 90% payback (Open to 2022 and 2023 horses) 2nd Race (Roll Only) Futurity, SaturdayJessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys1D - 1st 16.098 $115.00

Open Futurity 2D 90% payback (Open to 2022 and 2023 horses) 2nd Race (Roll Only) Futurity, SaturdayGaran Buller FLF Fame Luck N Coin1D - 2nd 16.556

Newbie Futurity 2D 100% payback (Open to 2023 horses only) 2nd Race (Roll Only) Futurity, SaturdayKayde Akins Yo Pushbuttonfame1D - 1st 17.839 $45.00

Derby 2D 90% payback 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayLori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 1st 15.968 $45.00

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayAdriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 1D - 1st 15.628 $303.00

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayKennedy BucknerGoose 1D - 2nd 15.67 $230.00

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayTammy Ivins Sure Goes Down Easy1D - 3rd 15.79 $164.00

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayCheyenne WestwoodScotchs Blue Label1D - 4th 15.835 $123.00

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayMichele Jordan Docs drifting lady1D - 5th 15.884

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayChristine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation Wilson1D - 6th 15.891

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayLori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 7th 15.968

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdaySummer SchaffranBR Big Red Dog 1D - 8th 16.02



WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayAdriene Steffen Desperado 1D - 9th 16.039

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayLeslie Penhollow Sniper 1D - 10th 16.046

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayJessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys1D - 11th 16.098

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayTonya RosebrookBreezy 2D - 1st 16.191 $273.00

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayRachelle Smith-MoseRil Cash Queen (Minion)2D - 2nd 16.235 $207.00

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayTessa Plagmann Heza Snap Judgement2D - 3rd 16.262 $148.00

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayTasha johns JDs Famous Look2D - 4th 16.417 $111.00

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayLeslie Penhollow Jasmine 2D - 5th 16.433

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdaySummer SchaffranBR Dancin Merada2D - 6th 16.439

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayApril Courtney Dashin Colonel 2D - 7th 16.5

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayShalene Kellogg Jump For The Top2D - 8th 16.54

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayGaran Buller FLF Fame Luck N Coin2D - 9th 16.556

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayCheyenne WestwoodJess Rockin My Socks3D - 1st 16.711 $233.00

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayTonya RosebrookScoot 3D - 2nd 16.737 $176.00

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayTammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy3D - 3rd 16.85 $126.00

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayKaren Mitchell Hondo 3D - 4th 16.945 $94.00

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayApril Courtney Lenas Golden Pockets4D - 1st 17.171 $238.00

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayLiz Russell Striking The Match4D - 2nd 17.175 $180.00

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayTina Howell Peppys First Corona4D - 3rd 17.346 $129.00

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdaySkye Miller DMR Im Kinda Special 920.146 No Time

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayJamie Sutter Starz Decoy 920.276 No Time



WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdaySkye Miller Judge Robin Hood 920.836 No Time

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayAngela Gordon Frank Fretland 921.419 No Time

WCBRA 4D Race 75% payback 500 added 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayAngela Gordon Wheelers Cady Doll 921.617 No Time

Youth  17 & under - 75% Payback 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayAdriene Steffen Flyin Frenchman 1D - 1st 31.256 on 2 $51.00

Youth  17 & under - 75% Payback 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdaySummer SchaffranBR Big Red Dog 2D - 1st 32.040 on 2 $46.00

Youth  17 & under - 75% Payback 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayAdriene Steffen Desperado 2D - 2nd 32.078 on 2

Youth  17 & under - 75% Payback 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdaySummer SchaffranBR Dancin Merada4D - 1st 32.878 on 2 $34.00

Youth  17 & under - 75% Payback 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayKessa Larson Miss Quixote Quil4D - 2nd 35.712 on 2

Inbetweeners 18-44 - 75% Payback 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayJessica Crouch FLF Gata Dash Guys1D - 1st 16.098 $53.00

Inbetweeners 18-44 - 75% Payback 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayGaran Buller FLF Fame Luck N Coin1D - 2nd 16.556

Senior 45+ - 75% Payback 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayLori Lester Bench Warrant 1D - 1st 15.968 $63.00

Senior 45+ - 75% Payback 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayLeslie Penhollow Sniper 1D - 2nd 16.046

Senior 45+ - 75% Payback 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayLeslie Penhollow Jasmine 1D - 3rd 16.433

Senior 45+ - 75% Payback 2nd Race (Roll Only) , SaturdayKaren Mitchell Hondo 4D - 1st 17.552 $42.00


